
Coppa Tokyo Winter Edition
3a tappa

Programma gare del giorno 14/01/2017 parte 2
CRS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

400 m Stile Libero - FEMMINE CONC.2
Serie 5

2 GARELLA Martina 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino

3 MIRESSI Elisa 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino

4 DELLE PIANE Bianca 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino

5 CERESA Sofia 2003 ITA Arona Active asd

6 FOSSON Arianna 2002 ITA Aosta Nuoto

Serie 4
1 GARSIA Giorgia 2003 ITA Arona Active asd 5'39.48 *
2 IAMONTE Maria Emmanuela 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 5'05.16
3 SOSSO Irene 2003 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 5'04.64 *
4 CIARLEGLIO Eika 2004 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 5'02.77
5 PREGNOLATO Francesca 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 5'03.52 *
6 MAGOSSO Valeria 2003 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 5'04.73 *
7 RADINA Sara 2002 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 5'17.22 *
8 ZERBO Miryam 2003 ITA Aosta Nuoto

Serie 3
1 BONCALDO Silvia 2002 ITA Asti Nuoto 5'02.10
2 PIFFARI Edith 2000 ITA Aosta Nuoto 4'58.04
3 CALCAGNO Alice Clotilde 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 4'55.99
4 GIGLIO Alice 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'51.80 *
5 LANGELLA Alessia 2003 ITA Asti Nuoto 4'54.60 *
6 PETRUZZO Gaia 2001 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 4'56.88 *
7 VACCANEO Matilde 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'59.19
8 COLOMBO Giorgia 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 5'02.42 *

Serie 2
1 SACHERO Doriana 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 4'50.46
2 PONTAROLLO Iris 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'47.81 *
3 GIORCELLI Giada 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'46.49 *
4 PLACENTINO Giorgia 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 4'35.03 *
5 GHERARDINI Lara 2000 ITA Arona Active asd 4'41.36 *
6 BELLINI Sara 2001 ITA Nuotatori Canavesani 4'46.99
7 BARCIA Fabiana 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'50.27 *
8 DRAGO Virginia Asia 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'51.61

Serie 1
1 SCAGLIONE Cecilia 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'31.40 *
2 CHINI BALLA Cecilia 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'23.57 *
3 ROGGIA Alessia 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 4'22.96 *
4 MARENGO Sara 1996 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 4'17.72 *
5 FACCHINI Giulia 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'20.00
6 FELISSO Chiara 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'23.16 *
7 ZANIRATO Irene 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'26.23 *
8 BAT Mihaela 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'32.56

50 m Dorso - MASCHI CONC.2
Serie 2

2 ADORNI Alessandro 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino

3 MARRARI Luca 2000 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 31.82
4 BENEDETTO Simone 1998 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 30.13
5 POCHETTINO Andrea 1999 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 30.32
6 CASSANO Tommaso 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino

7 ZANETTA Manuel 2000 ITA Arona Active asd

Serie 1
1 VISENTIN Arvid 1999 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 28.15
2 SALUTA Luca 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 27.46 *
3 STASSI Luca 1997 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 27.04 *
4 SCARFO' Alessandro 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 25.87
5 PASTA Emanuele 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 26.48 *
6 MURRU Lorenzo 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 27.10 *
7 FERNANDEZ DE LOSADA Luca 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 27.73 *
8 PALMIERI Mattia 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.23 *
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50 m Farfalla - FEMMINE CONC.2
Serie 4

3 PASQUINO Francesca 2002 ITA Nuotatori Canavesani

4 PESSOTTO Benedetta 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 35.76
5 LOMBARD Alessandra 2002 ITA Aosta Nuoto 39.11

Serie 3
1 GATTONI Sara 2001 ITA Arona Active asd 34.85
2 CHABOD Martina 2002 ITA Aosta Nuoto 34.05
3 GORGA Rachele 2002 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 33.62
4 BIZZOCA Anita 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 32.57 *
5 BARBUTO Cecilia 2002 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 32.65
6 ZANERO Alessandra 1999 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 33.84
7 LONGO Alice 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 34.40
8 SORRENTINO Angela 2002 ITA Asti Nuoto 35.26

Serie 2
1 PILLONI Alessia 1999 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 31.76 *
2 RIGNANESE Elisa 2002 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 31.04
3 SARACCO Mariagiulia 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 30.61
4 SANTAGATI Federica 1997 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 30.36
5 FERRO Chiara 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.41
6 LUCIA Francesca 2001 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 31.02 *
7 PLACENTINO Giorgia 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 31.05 *
8 NICANDRO Giulia 1999 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 32.55

Serie 1
1 VERNE' Chiara 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 30.06 *
2 FRONTERA Rebecca 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.67
3 CALO' Roberta 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.33
4 ZANETTI Sara 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.11
5 FRESIA Francesca 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.30
6 COSTA Alice 2001 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 28.38 *
7 CALLEGARO Rebecca 2000 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 30.05
8 PONTAROLLO Giulia 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.35

200 m Stile Libero - MASCHI CONC.2
Serie 10

3 RASO Giuseppe 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino

4 SPITALERI Samuele 2002 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria

5 ARNOLETTI Alex 2001 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

Serie 9
1 BACCOLO Andrea 2001 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival

2 BOCCACCIO Nereo 2002 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria

3 BRUMANA Federico 1994 ITA Asti Nuoto

4 ANDRIONE Alessandro 2003 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 2'38.82 *
5 RICCA Mattia 1998 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

6 SEGALA Daniel 2001 ITA Arona Active asd
7 ZANETTA Manuel 2000 ITA Arona Active asd

Serie 8
1 GENZANO Francesco 2003 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 2'32.34 *
2 NANI Alfredo Arturo 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 2'29.65 *
3 APREA Federico 2003 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 2'28.70 *
4 ZANERO Marco 2002 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 2'24.62 *
5 MANCARDO Lorenzo 2003 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2'25.63
6 TERMINE Edoardo 2003 ITA Team Valle d'Aosta asd 2'29.35 *
7 BRAMATO Simone 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'29.89
8 BOMBARA Sebastiano 2003 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 2'33.05 *

Serie 7
1 VICENTINI Edoardo 2002 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 2'22.43 *
2 DELLA GIOVAMPAOLA Simone 2002 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 2'19.69 *
3 ROMANO Alessandro 2001 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 2'17.71
4 MAIALETTI Andrea 2003 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 2'16.96 *
5 ARIENO Dario 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 2'17.50
6 SPROTTI Gregorio 2001 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 2'19.58 *
7 TREVES Gabriele 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'22.18 *
8 BIANCHI Damiano 2003 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 2'24.61 *
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Serie 6
1 FRANCHINI Andrea 2003 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2'15.94
2 CASSINI Luigi Maria 2003 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 2'14.69 *
3 POTENZA Antonio 2000 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 2'13.22 *
4 DOMINICI Niccolo' 1996 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 2'12.80 *
5 DE SIMONE Andrea 2003 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 2'12.95
6 ESPOSITO Gennaro Alexand 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'13.43 *
7 COLUSSI Ludovico 2002 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 2'15.40 *
8 SILVIA Gabriel 2002 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 2'16.26

Serie 5
1 FERRO Luca 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 2'12.39
2 DAL CERO Francesco 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'11.99
3 CARBONE Gabriele 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'11.82 *
4 MARTINA Alessandro 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'11.75 *
5 ERRICHIELLO Nicolo' 2001 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 2'11.79 *
6 VIBERTI Ludovico 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'11.89 *
7 BELLINO Gabriele 2001 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 2'12.13 *
8 CALO' Alessandro 2003 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 2'12.45

Serie 4
1 RICCA Francesco 2000 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 2'10.97
2 MACCAGNANO Anthony 2001 ITA Aosta Nuoto 2'09.88 *
3 CARRUOZZO Andrea 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'09.17
4 MOLLO Nicolo' 2002 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 2'08.52 *
5 BOLOGNINI Alessio 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 2'08.95
6 VERDEROSA Andrea 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'09.21
7 GRANDE Andrea 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'10.22 *
8 DE GREGORIO Lorenzo 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 2'11.59 *

Serie 3
1 MANCARDO Enrico 2001 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2'06.74
2 PIATTI Lorenzo 2000 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2'05.15 *
3 ALLEGRETTI Andrea 2000 ITA Asti Nuoto 2'05.11 *
4 DE SIMONE Fabio 2000 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 2'04.54 *
5 NOTARNICOLA Domenico 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'04.96 *
6 PALMIERI Mattia 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'05.12
7 PROCOPIO Diego 2001 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 2'06.35 *
8 LOFARO Jacopo 2001 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 2'08.49 *

Serie 2
1 GIANNI Riccardo 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'02.60 *
2 PAVAN Mattia 1993 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 2'01.68
3 BRUNO Luca 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 2'00.64 *
4 BERARDINETTI Davide 2000 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'59.14
5 COMETTO Alessio 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'00.56 *
6 ORLANDO Federico 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 2'01.36 *
7 MATARAZZO Federico 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'01.98
8 SUARDINI Matteo 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'03.90

Serie 1
1 GIACONIA Gabriele 1996 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'57.66
2 MELILLI Riccardo 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'57.10 *
3 SALADINI Stefano 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'54.11
4 PASTA Edoardo 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'51.08
5 BRUMANA Alberto 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'53.44
6 MUTTI Lorenzo 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'54.47
7 GODONE Alessandro 1996 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'57.48
8 MAGGIOLINO Daniele 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'57.74

50 m Rana - FEMMINE CONC.2
Serie 2

1 LUZZI Gloria 1998 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd

2 LONGO Alice 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 37.76
3 CAPRIOGLIO Marta 2001 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 37.06
4 CARRUOZZO Marta Silvia 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 36.54
5 ZORODDU Giulia 1999 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 36.61
6 MABOLO Giorgia 1999 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 37.49
7 ZO Giulia 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino
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Serie 1
1 CHINI BALLA Cecilia 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 34.74
2 GUARISO Giulia 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 34.56
3 FRESIA Francesca 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.99
4 CALO' Roberta 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 32.06
5 LAURIERI Giorgia 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.10
6 ZANETTI Sara 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 34.10
7 CASTELLI DESANTIS Elettr 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 34.59
8 PESSOTTO Benedetta 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 36.32

100 m Rana - MASCHI CONC.2
Serie 5

2 VERDEROSA Andrea 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino

3 FACCINTI Mattia 2002 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

4 GODONE Alessandro 1996 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

5 REVENCO Nichita 1998 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

6 AUDANO Gabriele 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino

Serie 4
1 APREA Federico 2003 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 1'34.75 *
2 NANI Alfredo Arturo 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'30.13
3 BOMBARA Sebastiano 2003 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'27.46 *
4 FRAGALE Riccardo 2003 ITA Asti Nuoto 1'26.00
5 BIANCHI Damiano 2003 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 1'26.20 *
6 BEVACQUA Nicolo' 2003 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 1'29.90
7 RAVIZZA Francesco 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'33.70
8 GENZANO Francesco 2003 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 1'37.70

Serie 3
1 MANFRINO Marco 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'25.49 *
2 ARIENO Dario 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'16.18
3 RUSCA Simone 2002 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'13.91
4 IAMONTE Bartolo Daniel 2000 ITA Aosta Nuoto 1'12.40 *
5 FAETI Emanuele 2001 ITA Arona Active asd 1'13.79 *
6 TARTAGLIA Federico 2000 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 1'14.27
7 CALO' Alessandro 2003 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 1'18.17
8 TERMINE Edoardo 2003 ITA Team Valle d'Aosta asd 1'25.80 *

Serie 2
1 DOMINICI Niccolo' 1996 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 1'10.93
2 MANCINI Gabriele 2002 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 1'10.71
3 ROCCI Gabriele 2000 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'09.02 *
4 PIATTI Lorenzo 2000 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'07.89 *
5 MUSELLA Nicola 2001 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 1'08.43 *
6 DECARLINI Roberto 1998 ITA Arona Active asd 1'09.38
7 ANZANELLO Pietro 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'10.75
8 SCHILLACI Daniele 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 1'12.18

Serie 1
1 BERGOGLIO Andrea 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'07.71
2 MENCHINI Samuele 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'07.50
3 GARCIA Ricardo 1999 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'06.29
4 SANTELLI Emanuele 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'05.41
5 MURRU Lorenzo 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'05.75
6 BENEDETTO Simone 1998 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'07.18
7 RICCIARDI Nicolas 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'07.60
8 NOCITI Alessandro 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'07.83 *

400 m Misti - FEMMINE CONC.2
Serie 2

3 LENTI Emily 2004 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival

4 GUARISO Giulia 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd

5 BODRONE Claudia 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd

Serie 1
1 BONELLI Giorgia 2001 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 5'23.47
2 LAURIERI Giulia 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 5'21.15 *
3 BIASIOLI Martina 2003 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 5'05.37
4 FRONTERA Rebecca 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'52.50
5 FACCHINI Giulia 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'58.55
6 BIANCO Camilla 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 5'11.27 *
7 PONTAROLLO Giulia 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 5'23.25
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100 m Farfalla - MASCHI CONC.2
Serie 8

3 COLUSSI Ludovico 2002 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria

4 VIVALDA Davide 2003 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'20.00 *
5 EUSTACHIO Gabriele 2003 ITA Asti Nuoto

6 RUSCA Simone 2002 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

Serie 7
1 BEVACQUA Nicolo' 2003 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 1'15.11 *
2 PANICO Samuele 2002 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 1'14.40
3 GRANDE Andrea 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'13.39 *
4 SPITALERI Samuele 2002 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 1'12.27 *
5 SPROTTI Gregorio 2001 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 1'12.96 *
6 TREVES Gabriele 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'14.16
7 ARNOLETTI Alex 2001 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'14.97
8 CASSINI Luigi Maria 2003 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 1'18.50 *

Serie 6
1 MAURUTTO Marco 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'11.16
2 MAIALETTI Andrea 2003 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 1'10.50 *
3 LORENZI Pietro 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'08.98 *
4 ZANERO Marco 2002 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'08.28
5 BELLINO Gabriele 2001 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 1'08.33 *
6 CARBONE Gabriele 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'09.01
7 GALLETTO Alessandro 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'10.66
8 NANI Alfredo Arturo 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'11.35 *

Serie 5
1 SOSSO Gabriele 1999 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'07.94
2 FILIGHEDDU Dmitrij 1999 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'07.06
3 GARCIA Ricardo 1999 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'05.19
4 LOFARO Jacopo 2001 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'05.07
5 ADORNI Alessandro 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'05.17 *
6 FERNANDEZ DE LOSADA Sant 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'06.12 *
7 MOLLO Nicolo' 2002 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 1'07.49 *
8 CARRUOZZO Andrea 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'07.97 *

Serie 4
1 CAMPESE Alessio 2000 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 1'04.56
2 BOLOGNINI Alessio 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'04.40
3 RICCA Mattia 1998 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'02.52 *
4 POCHETTINO Andrea 1999 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'01.79
5 AUDANO Flavio 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'01.90 *
6 BERGOGLIO Andrea 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'02.94 *
7 DE GREGORIO Lorenzo 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'04.51 *
8 VIVALDA Andrea 2001 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'04.96

Serie 3
1 TORASSO Alessandro 1999 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'01.15
2 ORLANDO Federico 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'01.05 *
3 MATARAZZO Federico 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'00.64 *
4 ACUTIS Gianluca 1998 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 1'00.54
5 BRUNO Luca 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'00.60 *
6 VIARENGO Alessandro 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'00.80
7 SPINA Alessio 1999 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'01.10
8 CASSANO Tommaso 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'01.71

Serie 2
1 FERNANDEZ DE LOSADA Luca 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'00.48
2 MENCHINI Samuele 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'00.36
3 COMETTO Alessio 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 59.70 *
4 BOCCACCIO Nereo 2002 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 58.75
5 SUARDINI Matteo 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 58.84 *
6 BERARDINETTI Davide 2000 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'00.24
7 RUBERTO Davide 1999 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 1'00.40
8 ZANETTA Cristian 2000 ITA Arona Active asd 1'00.51
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Serie 1
1 OBERTA PAGET Alessio 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 57.99 *
2 OBERTO Andrea 2000 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 57.24 *
3 PASTA Emanuele 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 56.27
4 SENOR Matteo 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 54.62 *
5 SALADINI Stefano 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 56.22 *
6 MUTTI Lorenzo 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 56.93
7 VISENTIN Arvid 1999 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 57.83 *
8 OBERTA PAGET Andrea 1999 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 57.99 *
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